Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024

Hertener TC (4012861)
Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage Mixed-Challenge 40 1 | Kreisliga
Ewaldstr. 268, 45699 Herten , Westf MF: Olaf Focke; T 0172 2815081
T 02366 36412 verwaltung@hertener-tc.de olaffocke@gelsennet.de

Hallenadresse Ra. Name (Nat.)
Ewaldstr. 268, 45699 Herten Prilop, Konstantin

T 02366 36412 halle@hertener-tc.de Hiesgen, Markus
P6ppinghaus, Michael
Hoffmann, Sven
Schitz, Emanuel
Fendrich, Bjorn
Murberger, Michael
Timmer, Thomas
Focke, Olaf
Schumann, Ralf
Kampherm, Frank
Garcia, Bernardo
Lewandowski, Robert
Drabas, Jorg

Bunk, Tobias
Schubert, Holger
Rechberg, Peter
Lehmann, Stephanie
Beckmann-Gloddek, Henrike
Focke, Natascha
Garcia, Rabea
Keimer, Waltraud
Kemper, Verena
Murberger, Elvira
Wiedemann, Dorothee
Horn, Claudia
Schumann, Anne
Stocker, Marion
Schubert, Carola
Kurzielewiz, Monika
Drabas, Susanne

Sportwart/in
Focke, Natascha
T 01776174796 sportwart@hertener-tc.de

Jugendwart/in
Lange, Violetta
T 0176 20115398 jugendwart@hertener-tc.de
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ID-Nr.

18351795
17555200
18063029
18101691
18002593
17854784
16701262
17282340
16053872
16452160
16854820
17501891
17455390
16801368
16756467
17163813
17163913
26700453
26900406
28100049
27600282
26600589
27800220
26802803
26700772
26700548
26551483
26954529
27193598
27354324
26800218

LK

LK15,8
LK17,4
LK19,3
LK19,6
LK19,7
LK20,5
LK22,4
LK22,8
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK14,6
LK15,7
LK17,5
LK17,9
LK18,1
LK18,5
LK20,2
LK20,2
LK21,5
LK22,1
LK23,5
LK23,7
LK24,2
LK25,0
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